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Temple Emanuel
Early Childhood
Development Center

Experience the joy of learning.

2023-2024 Fee Schedule

Tuition for Half Day Core Classes

9:00-11:30 AM; 12:30-3:00 PM Yearly Monthly
2 sessions per week $1980 $220
3 sessions per week $2520 $280
4 sessions per week $3285 $365
5 sessions per week $4050 $450

Tuition for Full Day (2am-3pm) Fours and Transition Classes

session 11:30am-12:30pm)

Full Day Fours (includes Lunch $9000 $1000
session 11:30am-12:30pm)
Full Day Transition (includes Lunch | $9000 $1000

Monthly Tuition Rates for Lunch (children ages 3-6)

1X WK

2X WK

3X WK

4X WK

5X WK

Lunch
11:30 AM -12:30 PM

$30

$60

$90 $120

$150

A $75 registration fee is required for the first child.
A $40 registration fee is required for each additional child.
Temple members receive a 10% tuition discount.
Siblings receive a 10% fuition discount.




